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To: Bowman, Randal[randal_bowman@ios.doi.gov]; Downey
Magallanes[downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov]; Daniel Jorjani[daniel_jorjani@ios.doi.gov]; Aaron
Moody[aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov]; Ann Navaro[ann.navaro@sol.doi.gov]; Laura
Brown[Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov]; Lawyer, Mark[mark_lawyer@ios.doi.gov]; Kerry
Rodgers[kerry_rodgers@ios.doi.gov]

Cc: Juliette Lillie[juliette_lillie@ios.doi.gov]
From: Haugrud, Kevin

Sent: 2017-05-04T19:15:27-04:00
Importance: Normal

Subject: Draft FR Notice on Monuments
Received: 2017-05-04T19:15:34-04:00

OS Draft Notice EO 13792 Review 50417 kjh.docx

Monument Team: Attached are my suggested revisions to the FR Notice. I used as the base

document the version of the FR as revised by Exec Sec. [(QIOPEAGOIOLSR
I
e
I | rccommend either the 2nd or 3rd
option. If we go with option 3), PIOPEACICES

]
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[Insert Billing Code]

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

(b)(5) DPP (b)(5) ACP (b)(5) AWP
Office of the Secretary

1

[Insert Docket ID; Insert Accounting Code]

Review of Certain National Monuments Established Since 1996; Notice of Opportunity for
Public Comment
AGENCY: Office of the Secretary, Interior.

ACTION: Notice; Request for comments.
(b)(5) DPP (b)(5) ACP (b)(5) AWP

Deleted: May 26, 2017
Deleted: .

Deleted: July 8, 2017
Deleted: .
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Draft Deliberative Not for Distribution
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Deleted: For example, the Paria River Road was closed
over the objection of one of the Counties and in spite of its
assertion that the road was

Deleted: a valid County right-of-way under Revised
Statute 2477.

Draft Deliberative Not for Distribution
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